Schiedsgericht Samstag und Sonntag
Lutz Kemsies BSV Aok Leipzig
Sabine Monika Bu MGF Magdeburg
Gerald Silex VB Neugattersleben

Turnierleitung:
Mike Richter MGV Eibenstock

Besondere Vorkomnisse
Keine

Sonntag, 06.10.2019

2. Zwei Flusse Cup
02.-03.10.2020

Lizenz: 13006



Teilnehmende Vereine

BSV AOK Leipzig e.V.

MGV Eibenstock 1997 e.V.

1.BGC Wolfsburg
MGF Magdeburg
MGC Olympia Kiel
Elbhavelland

VFfm Berlin

Vfb Neugattersleben
1.BGC Leipzig

MGV Spandau Berlin
TSV 1848 Floha
Freizeit

Gesamt

Senioren weiblich 1
Jugend mannlich 1
Damen 3
Herren 6
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2. Zwei Flisse Cup

Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer
Teilnehmer

Teilnehmer

Senioren weiblich |
Senioren mannlich |
Senioren mannlich Il
Freizeitspieler
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Damen
Platz

Senioren

Platz
1.

e wnN

Herren

Platz
1.

ouhkwnN

Name Passnr.
Patricia Fischbe(1326
Daniela May 1326

Claudia Koch 66077
Name Passnr.
Michael Kramer 26346
Gerald Silex 65957

Jens Rockstroh 66915
Michael Burkert 1951

Thomas Engel 67578
Name Passnr.
Kevin Leickel 32627

Clemens Schreit 66804
Albert Hergesell 38180

Kevin Koch 66490
Eicke Greh 66648
Mike Richter 34904

Verein

MGF Magdeburg
TSV 1848 Floha

VfB Neugatterrsleben

Verein

BSV Aok Leipzig

VfB Neugatterrsleben
TSV 1848 Floha

MGF Magdeburg
TSV 1848 Fl6ha

Verein

MGC Olympia Kiel
1.BGC Wolfsburg
1.BGC Wolfsburg

VfB Neugatterrsleben
BSV Aok Leipzig

MGV Eibenstock

2. Zwei Flusse Cup

Rd. 1
37
48
61

Rd. 1
31
34
37
47
41

Rd. 1
29
30
33
35
49
43

Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5

31
41
52

Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5

34
30
32
39
35

Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5

34
33
29
36
32
42

38
46
52

34
35
39
41
45

33
33
34
34
32
44

34
36
52

35
40
31
36
44

33
36
33
35
39
41

28
38
46

31
32
40
36
43

26
27
32
31
39
45

Schnitt Diff.
33,600 10
41,800 12
52,600 15

0

Schnitt Diff.
33,000 4
34,200 10
35,800 9
39,800 11
41,600 10

0

Schnitt Diff.

8
9
5
5
38,200 17
43,000 4

Gesamt
168
209
263

0
Gesamt
165
171
179
199
208

0
Gesamt
155
159
161
171
191
215



Senioren

Platz
1.

O N Uk wnN

Senioren

Platz
1.
2.

Senioren

Platz
1.

Jugend

Platz
1.

Name Passnr.
Lutz Kemsies 38620
Uwe Rennert 66850
Heinz Langner 34921
Egon Schacke 12064

Dirk Hasencleve 37054
Lutz Bemmann 6059

Peter Schmidt 35706
Dirk Hergesell 38653
Name Passnr.
Sabine Monika [ 38135
Andrea Silex 66076
Name Passnr.

Regine Kemsies 66655

Passnr.
67070

Name
Florian Fahsel

Verein

BSV Aok Leipzig

TSV 1848 Floha

TSV 1848 Floha

VIM Berlin

1. BGC Leipzig

BSV AOK Leipzig
Elbhavelland

MGV Spandau Berlin

Verein
MGF Magdeburg
Vfb Neugattersleben

Verein
BSV Aok Leipzig

Verein
MGV Eibenstock

Rd.1
36
37
40
38
41
38
40
43

Rd. 1
35
40

Rd. 1
34

Rd. 1
35

Rd.2 Rd.3
31 39
38 36
32 42
36 41
42 38
37 42
38 45
42 46

Rd.2 Rd.3
37 37
40 59

Rd.2 Rd.3
35 49

Rd.2 Rd.3
35 38

Rd.4 Rd.5 Schnitt

31
30
34
32
38
31
38
43

Rd.4 Rd.5 Schnitt

33
50

Rd.4 Rd.5 Schnitt

37

Rd.4 Rd.5 Schnitt
44

39

33
33
33
37
29
41
48
47

39
40

32

36,200
36,800
37,600
37,800
41,800
44,200

36,200
45,800

37,400

38,200

Diff.

10

13
11
10

Diff.

19

Diff.

17

Diff.

Gesamt
170
174
181
184
188
189
209
221

0
Gesamt
181
229
0

0
Gesamt
187

Gesamt
191



Freizeitspieler

. Name Passnr.
1. Klaus Weinhold
2. Detlef Wagner
3. Leonore Breyer

Platz Name
1
Lutz Kemsies
Michael Kramer
Regine Kemsies
Lutz Bemmann

Platz

2
Heinz Langner
Uwe Rennert
Jens Rockstroh
Daniela May

Platz

3
Peter Schmidt
Sabine Monika Burkert
Michael Burkert

Verein Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd.4 Rd.5 Schnitt Diff.
Floha 37 31 43 41 36 37,600 12
Berlin 42 34 44 44 37 40,200 10
Berlin 44 52 58 50 37 48,300 13
2. Zwei Flisse Cup
Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges Schnitt
BSV Aok Leipzig 36 31 39 31 33 170| 34,000
BSV Aok Leipzig 31 34 34 35 31 165| 33,000
BSV Aok Leipzig 34 35 49 37 32 187| 37,400
BSV Aok Leipzig 38 37 42 31 41 189( 37,800
139 137 164 134 137 711| 35,500
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges Schnitt
TSV 1848 Floha 40 32 42 34 33 181| 36,200
TSV 1848 Floha 37 38 36 30 33 174| 34,800
TSV 1848 Floha 37 32 39 31 40 179| 35,800
TSV 1848 Floha 48 41 46 36 38 209| 41,800
162 143 163 131 144 743] 37,100
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges Schnitt
Elbhavelland e.V 40 38 45 38 48 209| 41,800
MGF Magdeburg 1995 e 35 37 37 33 39 181| 36,200
MGF Magdeburg 1995 e 47 39 41 36 36 199| 39,800
MGF Magdeburg 1995 e 37 31 38 34 28 168| 33,600

Patricia Fischbeck

Gesamt
188
201
241



Platz

4
Andrea Silex
Gerald Silex
Kevin Koch
Claudia Koch

2. Zwei Flusse Cup

1. | Albert Hergesell
Clemens Schreiber

2. Patricia Fischbeck
Kevin Leickel
3. Michael Kramer

Lutz Kemsies

159]  145| 161] 141] 151] 757| 37,900
R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Ges Schnitt
VFB Neugattersleben 40 40 59 50 40 229| 45,800
VFB Neugattersleben 34 30 35 40 32 171| 34,200
VFB Neugattersleben 35 36 34 35 31 171] 34,200
VFB Neugattersleben 61 52 52 52 46 263| 52,600
170 158 180 177 149 834( 41,700
Paarwertung
Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd5 ([Schnitt| Gesamt
33 29 34 33 32 161
30 33 33 36 27 159
63 62 67 69 59 132,000 320
Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 |Schnitt| Gesamt
37 31 38 34 28 168
29 34 33 33 26 155
66 65 71 67 54 32,300 323
Rd1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd5 ([Schnitt| Gesamt
31 34 34 35 31 33,000 165
36 31 39 31 33 170
67 65 73 66 64 33,500 335




Kevin Koch
Gerald Silex

Uwe Rennert
Heinz Langner

Klaus Weinhold
Dirk Hasenclever

Michael Burkert
Sabine Monika Burkert

Eicke Greh
Lutz Bemmann

Thomas Engel
Jens Rockstroh

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 |Schnitt| Gesamt
35 36 34 35 31 171
34 30 35 40 32 171
69 66 69 75 63 34,200 342

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 [Schnitt| Gesamt
37 38 36 30 33 174
40 32 42 34 33 36,200 181
77 70 78 64 66 |35,500 355

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 |Schnitt| Gesamt
37 31 43 41 36 37,600 188
41 42 38 38 29 37,600 188
78 73 81 79 65 37,600 376

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 [Schnitt| Gesamt
47 39 41 36 36 39,800 199
35 37 37 33 39 36,200 181
82 76 78 69 75 38,000 380

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 |Schnitt| Gesamt
49 32 32 39 39 38,200 191
38 37 42 31 41 37,800 189
87 69 74 70 80 38,000 380

Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 [Schnitt| Gesamt
41 35 45 44 43 41,600 208
37 32 39 31 40 35,800 179
78 67 84 75 83 38,700 387

Rd 1 Rd2 | Rd3 | Rd4 | Rd5 [Schnitt| Gesamt




10.

11.

Egon Schacke
Mike Richter

Daniela May
Peter Schmidt

38 36 41 32 37 36,800 215
43 42 44 41 45 43,000 184
81 78 85 73 82 (39,900 399
Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd5 ([Schnitt| Gesamt
48 41 46 36 38 41,800 208
40 38 45 38 48 41,800 208
88 79 91 74 86 (41,800 416













